Automation Components
特殊符號金屬按鈕
Metal Button
特殊符號金屬按鈕 / Special Symbol Metal Button
特性 / Features
防護等級：lP65/lP67/IK10
觸點銀鍍金：3μ
LED超高亮冷光源燈顯示

Button
Special Symbol Metal Button
按鈕開關型號命名 / Pushbutton Select Code
J
 安裝尺寸
Install Size
 動作方式
Action Style
  頭部形狀
Shape of Top
  觸點形式
Contact Type
  符號形式
Symbol Type
顏色
Color
 電壓
Voltage
 材料
Material
12mm
16mm
19mm
22mm
25mm
28mm
30mm
40mm
2:自複按鈕
3:自鎖按鈕
2:Momentary
3:Maintained
6:高面帶燈
7:環面帶燈
6:High Ring
  Illumated
7:Ring Illumated
1:1NO+1NC
2:2NO+2NC
SZ1-10:數位記號
P:電源符號
S:SOS符號
DB:門鈴符號
L:燈泡符號
JT:箭頭符號
AK:感歎符號
K:警示符號
SZ1-10:Number
P: Power Supply
S:SOS
DB:Doorbell
L:Light bulb
JT:Arrow
AK:Exclamatory
    mark
K:Warning
紅色 / Red
綠色 / Green
藍色 / Blue
白色 / White
黃色 / Yellow
橘色 / Orange
D:24VDC
E:12VDC
F:6.3VDC
A1:110VAC
A2:220VAC
空:不銹鋼
T:銅鍍鉻
Nil:Stainless steel
T: Copper plated Cr
注：常規的定制都是不銹鋼外殼，如需銅鍍鉻外殼，請在型號後面加T。
Note：The regular material is Stainless steel, if you want Copper Plated Cr , please add T behind. Special Symbol